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CUSTOM TAILORING BY
IDEAL

Readymade

Suits | Jodhpuri | Koti
Shirts | Formal Pants
Jeans | Cottons T-Shirts

%
RJ& 57;{&1
DIGJAM {%

Compay Authorised Retail dealer

Adeal

Ideal House, Jawahar Road, Surendranagar. M. 96242 06000 - 84900 55555

PRESIDENT

Rtn. Hiren Shah
90677 89182

hirenshah6699 @gmail.com

1 Aug.
3 Aug.
7 Aug.
7 Aug.
7 Aug.
9 Aug.
11 Aug.
12 Aug.
16 Aug.
17 Aug.
20 Aug.
21 Aug.
22 Aug.
22 Aug.
24 Aug.
24 Aug.
25 Aug.
26 Aug.
26 Aug.
26 Aug.
28 Aug.
31 Aug.
31 Aug.

CAKES AND CANDLES

Ann. Ria Kalpeshbhai Wandra
Ann. Arti Ulhas Marathe

Rtn. Kinjal Dinesh Shah

Ann. Deepa Ulhas Marathe

Spo. Hemali Jiteshbhai Daftari
Spo. Hetal Pallavbha Shah

Rtn. Dipakbhai Gurjar

Rtn. Kalpesh Goswami

Spo. Meghnaben S. Mehta

Spo. Manisha Bhaveshbhai Parmar
Spo. Alka Jitendrabhai Rathod

Rtn. Udaybhai Raval

Spo. Rajeshwary Kamleshbhai Raval
Spo. Dr. Vipula Bipinbhai Shah
Spo. Dr. Amiben Siddhsbhai Vora
Rtn. Dr. Siddeshbhai & Amiben Vora
Rtn. Dr. Sumanbhai Pujara

Ann. Khushbu Kamleshbhai Raval
Ann. Sachi Jineshbhai Shah

Spo. Meghavini Raval

Rtn. Krishna Solanki

Ann. Adit Jiteshbhai Daftari

Ann. Mahi Parasbhai Solanki

CLUB CONTACTS

SECRETARY

Rtn. Jitesh Daftari
98252 23552
daftory@hotmail.com

Publisher : Rotary Club of Surendranagar
MEET ON EVERY WEDNESDAY AT 8.30 PM. ROTARY HALL, NR. N.T.M. HIGH SCHOOL, SURENDRANAGAR-363001

BULLETIN EDITOR

Rtn. Krishna Solanki
94081 12173
krishnaomicron@gmail.com
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